
Flyginventering 2012-03-11

3030 ha 26 st 8,6/1000 ha
4074 ha 18 st 4,4/1000 ha
1247 ha 3 st 2,4/1000 ha

4813 ha 10 st
0 st
0 st
0 st
0 st
1 st
0 st
0 st
0 st 2,3/1000 ha

1795 ha 3 st
o st 1,7/1000 ha

2694 ha 7 st 2,6/1000 ha
Rolfs 2466 ha 3 st 1,2/1000 ha

1592 ha 4 st 2,5/1000 ha

Totalt inventerade älgar 2012 75 st 3,5/1000 ha

Månsbyn
Pålänge
Stråkanäs

Ytterbyn
Båtön
Fälesön
Örarna
Törvesön
Lägenön
Lutskärsgrundet
Rossören
Enagrundet

Storön
Hastaskär

Ryssbält

Innanbäcken
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